Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ENBES ACE OF SPADES

ENBES CWS CONSTELLATION

ENBES CWS GEORGIA

ENBES CWS OAKLEA

ENBES DARK KRYSTAL

ENBES DOUBLE DELIGHT

ENBES JACK OF HEARTS

ENBES OBALEX SPIRIT WARRIOR

ENBES PRECIOUS JEWEL

ENBES SWEET DREAMS IN DALLAS

ENBES TEDDY STARLORD

ENBES TOYTOWN DAISY

KAIRANGI CHRISTMAS CAROL

LITTLE LUCY

TINY TOTS THUNDER STRUCK

TRIXIE OF SAN CARA

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Nov-2007
05-Oct-2009
10-Oct-2010
26-Oct-2010
14-Nov-2007
26-Sep-2007
29-Oct-2006
18-Oct-2009
15-Nov-2006
22-Oct-2008
11-Oct-2008
12-Oct-2009
17-Dec-2001
05-Oct-1999
25-Nov-2004

16-Nov-1997

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Mare

Reg
8016
9530
9980
9981
7701
7918
7319
9568
7320
8717
8547
9009
4050
4430
5945

2401

Dam

ROSELEES TAMMY QUEEN OF HEARTSY
WILLOWLEA STARDUST

EL SIERRA GOLDEN DELIGHT
WILLOWLEA STARDUST

LITTLE RAINDROP SAPPHIRE

EL SIERRA GOLDEN DELIGHT
ROSELEES TAMMY QUEEN OF HEARTS
HUDDERSFIELD SMART ALEX
LITTLE RAINDROP SAPPHIRE
CLAREMONT R M'S DIXIE CHICK
WILLOWLEA STARDUST

TALLY HO PAINTED ROSE
SAPHIRE OF SPRINGWOOD
DAZZLING DAWN

SHORTYS CHANTILLY LACE

LOU LOU OF SAN CARA
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CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS) (1993)

Damsire

M M MINUTES 2 MIDNIGHT
GLENSHEE SATIN

EL SIERRA HANSOME
GLENSHEE SATIN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

EL SIERRA HANSOME

M M MINUTES 2 MIDNIGHT
GREENWOOD FLASH GORDON
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU
GLENSHEE SATIN
BLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL

PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

FRISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

PEANUT OF SAN CARA

https:/lequineregistry.net
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